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CENTRAL VALLEY OPERATIONS OFFICE FISH REPORT

MAY 2000
Note:  Bold & Italic numbers are not verified by DFG. Note:  Red numbers are discrepancies between Tracy Reporting and DFG Reporting

DATE WINTER RUN STEELHEAD TROUT DELTA SMELT SPLITTAIL PUMPING PUMPING
ESTIMATED EXPANDED EXPANDED EXPANDED IN CFS IN Acre-feet
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05/01/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 228 228 228 87 18 0 18 1278 869 2147 2535 1724 4259
05/02/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 3 168 171 399 99 0 24 42 1279 867 2145 2536 1719 4255
05/03/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 6 156 162 561 110 6 48 96 1199 872 2071 2378 1729 4107
05/04/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 9 216 225 786 124 30 60 186 801 870 1671 1589 1725 3314
05/05/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 6 0 6 21 228 249 1035 142 21 60 267 1259 866 2125 2497 1718 4215
05/06/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 6 24 216 240 1275 157 66 24 357 580 865 1444 1150 1715 2865
05/07/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 6 33 132 165 1440 168 9 0 366 794 863 1656 1574 1711 3285
05/08/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 12 18 111 264 375 1815 194 105 12 483 1220 863 2083 2420 1712 4132
05/09/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 6 0 24 27 180 207 2022 209 63 84 630 1152 867 2019 2285 1720 4005
05/10/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 24 102 504 606 2628 252 81 96 807 1190 858 2048 2361 1702 4063
05/11/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 3 12 39 159 384 543 3171 290 138 84 1029 1417 860 2277 2810 1706 4516
05/12/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 12 51 108 228 336 3507 295 135 336 1500 1423 858 2281 2823 1701 4524
05/13/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 51 210 312 522 4029 310 117 240 1857 1256 859 2115 2492 1703 4195
05/14/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 51 123 216 339 4368 312 144 492 2493 1340 860 2200 2658 1706 4364
05/15/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 3 0 54 99 444 543 4911 335 339 216 3048 1314 861 2175 2607 1707 4314
05/16/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 54 123 408 531 5442 360 330 360 3738 1331 865 2196 2641 1715 4356
05/17/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 54 180 732 912 6354 414 441 312 4491 1430 862 2292 2836 1710 4546
05/18/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 6 0 60 765 300 1065 7419 474 396 336 5223 2026 855 2881 4019 1695 5714
05/19/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 60 801 288 1089 8508 534 423 528 6174 1465 862 2327 2906 1709 4615
05/20/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 60 564 276 840 9348 577 411 492 7077 1963 861 2824 3894 1707 5601
05/21/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 60 954 396 1350 10698 661 363 372 7812 2460 862 3321 4879 1709 6588
05/22/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 60 4662 360 5022 15720 993 1011 168 8991 2968 861 3829 5888 1707 7595
05/23/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 60 5505 528 6033 21753 1409 624 276 9891 3076 861 3937 6101 1708 7809
05/24/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 60 7500 900 8400 30153 1966 1170 348 11409 3361 865 4225 6666 1715 8381
05/25/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 60 114 1056 1170 31323 2011 252 888 12549 291 1790 2081 578 3550 4128
05/26/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 60 105 804 909 32232 2052 333 4992 17874 275 2781 3056 545 5517 6062
05/27/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 60 1455 828 2283 34515 2178 423 5376 23673 1096 2780 3876 2174 5514 7688
05/28/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 3 12 75 462 900 1362 35877 2251 330 3888 27891 723 2788 3511 1434 5530 6964
05/29/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 75 2727 912 3639 39516 2472 1266 5724 34881 2702 2766 5468 5360 5486 10846
05/30/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 75 3246 660 3906 43422 2713 4323 3072 42276 3053 2764 5817 6056 5483 11539
05/31/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 12 87 5370 708 6078 49500 3082 5828 5064 53168 3854 2765 6619 7644 5484 13128

Total 0 0 0 0 0 27 60 35568 13932 49500 19196 33972 49577 39141 88718 98336 77637 175973
NOTE:  Hatchery Clipped Winter Run Chinook Salmon were released on 01/27/2000, so clipped Winter Run that were reported prior to 02/01/2000 were subtracted from the season total.


